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Adamick Jeff jadamick@northlink.net Traverse City, MI

•Adams Tom ta06373@atlas.moa.net

XAdkins Michelle pasht4@aol.com Tallahassee, FL

Ahmad Ali aiahmad@netscape.net

Armbruster Dave x95armbruste@wmich.edu
Augustine Drew aaugusti@umich.edu

•Baker Tricia Saginaw, MI

Basner Matt bigitybaz@yahoo.com Saginaw, MI

Batcheller Jim jbatcheller@ou.edu Norman, OK

•Beal Sarah Shepherd, MI

•Beedy Todd Flint, MI

•Berriman Rob Elk Grove Vlg., IL

Bielski Kristen MSUKDB@aol.com

Biggs Ralph Snare5@aol.com

Bones Brent a-brentb@microsoft.com Redmond, WA

Boutwell Dana engrrod@midwest.net Fairfield, IL

Bovenschen Wayne wayneb@cowboy.net Stillwater, OK

Bovenschen Tricia triciab@cowboy.net Stillwater, OK

•Braman Russ barb.russ@mci2000.com Richmond, VA

oBraman Kari k_braman@hotmail.com Lansing, MI

•Brink Kirsten kbrink@earthlink.net

•Brown Natalie Whitelake, MI

•Buchler Cindy Tonopah, NV

•Bush Rusty Saginaw, MI

Buxton Melissa eiyisa@aol.com DeKalb, IL

Buxton Debbie DebBrat4@yahoo.com

Capolingua Missy 32BGUTV@cmich.edu Rochester Hills, MI

Carr DeAnne ddcarr01@athena.louisville.edu
•Carson Joanna Filion, MI

Case Bill Ack8236@aol.com Bay City, MI

•Cavanaugh Katie kcavan1006@earthlink.net Ferndale, MI

•Champion Robert Racham@kalcounty.com

•Chesney Tiffany Big Rapids, MI

Chiapelli Chris cchiapel@umdsun2.engin.umd.umich.edu

Cissell Ondraus Ondraus@hotmail.com
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Clark Michael clarkpalmbeach@m3.sprynet.com

Clark Grover Grewvyg@aol.com Flint, MI

oClouse Dan dan_juan_demarco@hotmail.com Mt. Pleasant, MI

Clouse Matt watchman@nightwatchmen.com Hudsonville, MI

•Cole Greg Durand, MI

oCook Diana di@angelfire.com Bowling Green, OH

Crose Carrie crosecar@pilot.msu.edu

Cross Steve maestro@asde.com Tarkio, MO

•Crowe Dawn Junction City, KY

•Cummings Reneé Durand, MI

•Cunningham Josh Dayton, OH

Davis Joe fourton@tir.com Davison, MI

•Davis Lloyd whyme@evansville.net

Davis Matt silverfox23@hotmail.com

•DePlonty Brian deplont2@pilot.msu.edu Saginaw, MI

Divish Scott skdivish@iland.net Warrensburg, MO

Divish Steve divish1@hotmail.com

•Donlan Tim trdonlan@tir.com

•Doran William Cdoran9156@aol.com

Douglass CT fetwa@aol.com

Drake Dave David.Drake@farmington.k12.mi.us

Drake Lani Musicman@writeme.com

Dudek Randy RSDudek@Teleweb.Net Clarkston, MI

•Ellis Brian bellis04@m8.sprynet.com Perryville, KY

Enevoldsen Kyle enevold@okstate.edu

Ewers Landon x95ewers@wmich.edu

Fathers Becky x96fathers@wmich.edu Madison Heights, MI

•Faulds Bill WmRFaulds@aol.com

Finnicum Quade qfinnicum@hotmail.com Whitmore Lake, MI

Fitzpatrick Jamie jamiephish420@hotmail.com Saginaw, MI

Fleming Jessie jmflemin@indiana.edu Fort Wayne, IN

•Franchino Kent Canton, MI

Gaines Erin birdie2777@aol.com

George Fourbears barisax@msn.com

George Bianca bgz@umich.edu Ann Arbor, MI
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Gladieux Angi PaNiK@antisocial.com

Glazer Ed edglazer@usa.net

•Gordillo William Wyoming, MI

oGropp Brian bgropp@indiana.edu Bloomington, IN

•Hahn Eric vikingmi@kode.net

•Halls Brad bhalls@aol.com

•Hamilton Jason White Lake, MI

Hammond Larry larham@mindspring.com Bay City, MI

Harmon Jon jharmon@mail.utexas.edu

Harris Frank fharris@iipartners.com

Hartwick John jdhartwick@home.com

•Hartwick Ed ed@darkridge.com Cass City, MI

Herbert Jason ZirconBlue@aol.com Ft. Thomas, KY

•Hill Christine Newport, MI

Hilton Russ rhilton@edcen.ehhs.cmich.edu

•Hofer Sara SEWZ77B@prodigy.com

oHogan Melissa hoganmel@scnc.pps.k12.mi.us Lansing, MI

Horn Jerry byrxz@yahoo.com

Huber Matt mhuber@alpha.albion.edu Rochester Hills, MI

Hughes Greg ghughes@acd.net Saginaw, MI

•Humphrey Josh rhodie@cris.com

oHutchison Cory hutchis3@pilot.msu.edu Lansing, MI

Imbrogno Chad cimbrog@BGNet.bgsu.edu Bowling Green, OH

Inhat Jason aa3369@wayne.edu

Jackson Amy x98jackson4@wmich.edu

•Jarvis Kent White Lake, MI

Johnson Clay clayjn@aol.com Daytona Beach, FL

Johnson Lisa izzysgym@yahoo.com Allegan, MI

•Kaminski Jenny Jennyk001@aol.com Fraser, MI

oKeiser Valerie ElNeenya@aol.com Ferndale, MI

oKeiser Paul Murgaty@aol.com Hazel Park, MI

Kennaugh Eric aekennaugh@juno.com Cleveland, OH

•Kidd William ai649@detroit.freenet.org

•Killian Ed Waterford, MI

•Krick Casey White Lake, MI
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Kuerzi Joe jckuerzi@aol.com

Kuhn Blair BKuhn@online.emich.edu

•Latchana Andrew Linden, MI

•Lathers Carrie Farmington, MI

•Lee Andrew Davison, MI

Leidlein Jeff JLeidlein@aol.com Ann Arbor, MI

•LeVasseur Paul pjlevass@alpha.delta.edu

•Logue Kris Junction City, KY

Lundgren Jason LUNDGREN@emuvax.emich.edu

Lundgren Josh Dyason@hotmail.com

Lutey Eric LUTEYE@aol.com Davison, MI

MacDermaid Sharon smacdermaid@netscape.net Lowell, MI

•Mahoney Kindred SabrGodess@aol.com Ferndale, MI

•Maier Lisa White Lake, MI

Markley Gregory BroTasSta@aol.com Washington, DC

Matt David davidcmatt@excelonline.com St. Clair Shores, MI

Maurer William dolphinfan48@yahoo.com Haslett, MI

May Scott BMayPhD@aol.com

Mazur Ken Speagle@aol.com

McBurney Valerie davidm@xtalwind.net Inverness, FL

XMcBurney David davidm@xtalwind.net Inverness, FL

oMcCarthy Sean seanrmc@earthlink.net Closter, NJ

McDonald Brett bdmcdonald@aol.com Okemos, MI

McIntosh Jason rrice@windsor.igs.net Windsor, Ontario,

Melnick Mike mmelnick@freeway.net Gaylord, MI

oMerchant Tammie TMerchant@fortifiber.com Grand Rapids, MI

•Mitchell Lee Novi, MI

Moore Robert moorero2@pilot.msu.edu

•Morgan Dave dmorgan@emunix.emich.edu

oMurray Roxanne rmurray@prairiemedia.com Chicago, IL

Nielsen Peter pnielsen@ais.net

Novak Ray nraymon@OKState.edu Stillwater, OK

O'Connor Stacey sko96@yahoo.com Troy, MI

Ober Joe lockmup@sprynet.com Pittsburgh, PA

Owens Scott BUCKSTANZA@aol.com
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Parks Lauren Bouffa@hotmail.com Clinton, MI

•Pecott Audrey 34NO2G3@cmich.edu

•Penton Emily emilyp@BGNet.bgsu.edu VanWert, OH

Perkins Steve perkins@BGNet.bgsu.edu

Perry Nathan GryphonN2O@aol.com Toledo, OH

•Pierce Lecia Greenwood, SC

•Pilmore Barb barb.russ@mci2000.com

Pilmore Robert rwpilmore@hotmail.com Cudahy, WI

Ponder Natalie ponderna@pilot.msu.edu Cass City, MI

•Potter Becky El Paso, TX

•Prout Micah Bridgeport, MI

Provenzano Krista KLLange@west.raytheon.com Tucson, AZ

•Ranville Kyle Davison, MI

•Rayers Jason Danville, KY

•Rea Thomas tomr@michiganfreaks.com

Rebbeck Kristen COLTSKLR@hotmail.com Tecumseh, MI

XReese Jennifer deloris_1@hotmail.com

•Ricketts Matt Morton, IL

Robel Heather Papillonluvr@webtv.net Green Bush, MI

XRoberts Ric ricroberts@juno.com

Roberts Shannon skroberts@cmsenergy.com

•Rogers Cedric crogers@outreach.com

Rohn Chris rohn@geocities.com West Bloomfield, MI

Rorek Scott rorek@excelonline.com Eldridge, IA

Rouman Lee lrouman@mediaone.net

Rouse Larry lrouse84@ala.nu Haleyville, AL

•Ruddy Ray New Lathrop, MI

Rugenstein Tim st8drumz@aol.com Royal Oak, MI

Rugenstein Jeremy rugenstj@river.it.gvsu.edu

Sakala Tricia tricia.sakala@jwtworks.com Chicago, IL

Sangster Derek dsangs9180@aol.com KAILUA, HI

XSchaefer John scsi@net-link.net

Schroff Andrea andiebear@hotmail.com Royal Oak, MI

oSchueller Ellen schuell2@pilot.msu.edu Fowler, MI

•Schwab Amy Northville, MI
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•Scott Ivan jailer@cris.com

oScott Donna scottd@wirefire.com Marietta, OH

Sedam M. Scott scott.sedam@sdrc.com

•Sedler Ryan Saginaw, MI

Shaw Jon fleur_de_lis98@hotmail.com Novi, MI

oShear Cory CS2636@aol.com Flint, MI

Shinabarger Josh worg121@aol.com , SC

Simko Becky simkoreb@pilot.msu.edu Clinton, MI

•Sims Thomas pentom@juno.com

Smith Ian smithian@pilot.msu.edu

Smith Robert smitty161@aol.com Lakeland, FL

Snyder Christopher snydercc@hotmail.com Bowling Green, OH

Sosnowski Laura l.sosnowski@mailexcite.com

Spitzley Christina jspitzley@compuserve.com Dewitt, MI

Stawski Rob stawskir@pilot.msu.edu Novi, MI

•Stoney Valerie Trenton, MI

Summers Jay jamsumme@hamlet.ucs.indiana.edu Fort Wayne, IN

Surprenant Mark aurora@umich.edu Ann Arbor, MI

oThelen Stephanie thelens@ctlr.msu.edu Dewitt, MI

Thomas Beth ILVTJR3@AOL.com Saginaw, MI

Thompson Chris cthompson@voyager.net Holt, MI

Tobias Jim toby@centuryinter.net

•Toumaala Glen Cincinnati, OH

•Tracy Mary Mt. Morris, MI

Tullos Archie ArchieJoel@aol.com Pacoima, CA

•Underwood Curt ccwood@mich.com

•Underwood Amanda White Lake, MI

•Underwood Curt West Bloomfield, MI

•Upham John Kalamazoo, MI

Voelker Daniel svoelker@dotplanet.net Lake in the Hills, IL

oVolpe Jennifer jenny@math.wayne.edu Madison Heights, MI

Warren Ed ewarren@voyager.net Brooklyn, MI

•Waskoviak Roger annwaskoviak@ibm.net

Waskoviak Ray Rwaskoviak@aol.com

oWaskoviak Rob rob_waskoviak@prodigy.net Flint, MI
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Waskoviak, Sr. Robert RLW1706@aol.com Saginaw, MI

•Webb Jim Saginaw, MI

oWells Kevin wellsk@triton.net Cheboygan, MI

Wheeler Brenna wheele69@pilot.msu.edu

Wiggins Tracy trwiggin@samford.edu Homewood, AL

•Wigle Mike mwigle@gopher.chem.wayne.edu

Willey Mike dalaiwonka@hotmail.com

Yoder Steve STEVE7STAR@aol.com

•Yunker Larry Holland, OH

Zamarron Rod rodzam@compuserve.com Worthington, OH
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